1.- Juan Carlos Leal Segovia 12.- Arturo Bonifacio De La Garza Garza 23.- Francisco Reynaldo Cienfuegos Mtz. 34.- Zeferino Juarez Mata

1.- Dip. Nancy Aracely Olguin Diaz 13.- Maria Teresa Duran Arvizu 24.- Alvaro Ibarra Hinojosa 35.- Esperanza Alicia Rodriguez Lopez

3.- Dip. Marco Antonio Gonzalez Valdez 14.- Mercedes Catalina Garcia Mancillas 25.- Myrna Isela Grimaldo Iracheta 36.- Asael Septilveda Martinez

4.- Dip. Delfina Beatriz De Los Santos E. 15.- Samuel Villa Velazquez 26.- Carlos Alberto De La Fuente Flores 37.- Maria Guadalupe Rodriguez Martinez
5.- Dip. Mariela Saldivar Villalobos 16.- Félix Rocha Esquivel 27.- Juan Carlos Ruiz Garcia 38.- Rosa Isela Castro Flores

6.- Tabita Ortiz Hernandez 17.- lvonne Bustos Paredes 28.- Claudia Gabriela Caballero Chavez 39.- Leticia Marlene Benvenutti Villarreal
7.- Julia Espinosa De Los Monteros Zapata 18.- Alejandra Garcia Ortiz 29.- Eduardo Leal Buenfil 40.- Lidia Margarita Estrada Flores

8.- Celia Alonso Rodriguez 19.- Melchor Heredia Vazquez 30.- Horacio Jonatan Tijerina Hernandez 41.- Jesus Angel Nava Rivera

9.- Luis Armando Torres Hernandez 20.- Adrian De La Garza Tijerina 31.- Luis Donaldo Colosio Riojas 42.- Luis Alberto Susarrey Flores

10.- Ramiro Roberto Gonzalez Gutiérrez 21.- Jorge de Leon Fernandez 32.- Karina Marlen Barrdn Perales

11.- Claudia Tapia Castelo 22.- Alejandra Lara Maiz 33.- Maria Dolores Leal Cantu
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9.

.- Juan Carlos Leal Segovia

.- Dip. Nancy Aracely Olguin Diaz

.- Dip. Marco Antonio Gonzalez Valdez
.- Dip. Delfina Beatriz De Los Santos E.
.- Dip. Mariela Saldivar Villalobos

.- Tabita Ortiz Hernandez

.- Julia Espinosa De Los Monteros Zapata
.- Celia Alonso Rodriguez

- Luis Armando Torres Hernandez

10.- Ramiro Roberto Gonzalez Gutiérrez

11.- Claudia Tapia Castelo

Pablo Rdz. Chavarria 1
Oficial Mayor

12
13

14.

15

16.

17

18.
19.
20.

21
22

.- Arturo Bonifacio De La Garza Garza
.- Maria Teresa Duran Arvizu

- Mercedes Catalina Garcia Mancillas
.- Samuel Villa Velazquez

- Félix Rocha Esquivel

.- lvonne Bustos Paredes

- Alejandra Garcia Ortiz

- Melchor Heredia Vazquez

- Adrian De La Garza Tijerina
.-Jorge de Ledn Fernandez

.- Alejandra Lara Maiz

23

25

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31
32
33

.- Francisco Reynaldo Cienfuegos Mtz.
24.-

Alvaro Ibarra Hinojosa

.- Myrna Isela Grimaldo Iracheta

- Carlos Alberto De La Fuente Flores

- Juan Carlos Ruiz Garcia

- Claudia Gabriela Caballero Chavez

- Eduardo Leal Buenfil

- Horacio Jonatan Tijerina Hernandez
.- Luis Donaldo Colosio Riojas

.- Karina Marlen Barron Perales

.- Maria Dolores Leal Canti

34.

35

36.

37

38.

39

40.

4
42

- Zeferino Juarez Mata

.- Esperanza Alicia Rodriguez Lopez

- Asael Sepiilveda Martinez

.- Maria Guadalupe Rodriguez Martinez
- Rosa Isela Castro Flores

.- Leticia Marlene Benvenutti Villarreal
- Lidia Margarita Estrada Flores

.- Jesus Angel Nava Rivera

.- Luis Alberto Susarrey Flores
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REPRESENTACION

B Pan

B PRI

B MORENA
[]PT

B PmC

B PVEM
B FES
PNA
i _ " OO0
- o UDADANO encuentro
Rep.: 35.72% :19.05% Rep.: 19.05% Rep.: 9.52% Rep.: 9.52% Rep.: 2.38% Rep.: 2.38% Rep.: 2.38%
Dlputados 15 Dlputados 8 Diputados: 8 Diputados: 4 Diputados: 4 Diputados: 1 Diputados: 1 Diputados: 1
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